el

Study .Holidays.

San Diego Sample Programme 2015

Sample Programme - Classic Course

Morning

Afternoon H

Evening

Sunday 28 June 2015

Arrival

Monday 29 June 2015

Placement Test and Campus Tour

Cabrillo National Monument

Scavenger Hunt

Cultural Workshops then Ferry to

Tuesday 30 June 2015 English Lessons Coronado Dinner Out
Wednesday 01 July 2015 English lessons Del Mar Fair Dinner Out
Thursday 02 July 2015 English lessons Cultural Workshops then Pacific Dinner Out
Beach
Friday 03 July 2015 English lessons Pool Day Disco

Saturday 04 July 2015

USA Independence Day! Sports Day

Barbeque and Fireworks

Sunday 05 July 2015

Free Day with Group Leader (or for individual students, Free Day with Staff)

Monday 06 July 2015

English Lessons (New Students:
Placement Test and Orientation)

San Diego Zoo (dinner out; late return)

Tuesday 07 July 2015

English Lessons

Cultural Workshops then Balboa Park
Museums

Dinner Out

Wednesday 08 July 2015

English Lessons

Pool Day

Movie or Games Night

Thursday 09 July 2015

English Lessons

Cultural Workshops then Mission Bay

Dinner Out

Friday 10 July 2015

English Lessons

Hike Torrey Pines

Fashion Valley and Dinner Out

Saturday 11 July 2015

Full Day Excursion: Los Angeles (dinner out; late return)

Sunday 12 July 2015

Free Day with Group Leader (or for individual students, Free Day with Staff)

Monday 13 July 2015

English Lessons (New Students:
Placement Test and Orientation)

Coronado Beach

Dinner Out

Tuesday 14 July 2015

English Lessons

Cultural Workshops then Sports and

Movie or Games Night

BBQ
Wednesday 15 July 2015 English Lessons Padres Baseball Game and Petco Park Dinner Out
Thursday 16 July 2015 English Lessons Cultural Workshops then San Diego Dinner Out

Harbour Cruise

Friday 17 July 2015

English Lessons

Laser Tag

Salsa Dance Night

Saturday 18 July 2015

Full Day Excursion: San Ysidro Mall (dinner out; late return)

Sunday 19 July 2015

Free Day with Group Leader (or for individual students, Free Day with Staff)

Monday 20 July 2015

English Lessons (New Students:
Placement Test and Orientation)

Shopping at Fashion Valley

Scavenger Hunt

Tuesday 21 July 2015

English Lessons

Cultural Workshops then La Jolle
Shores

Dinner Out

Wednesday 22 July 2015

English lessons

Seaport Village & USS Midway

Dinner Out

Thursday 23 July 2015

English Lessons

Cultural Workshops then Pool Day

Movie or Games Night

Friday 24 July 2015

Los Angeles (3-day trip)

Overnight at Hotel in Los Angeles

Saturday 25 July 2015

Los Angeles

Overnight at Hotel in Los Angeles

Sunday 26 July 2015

Los Angeles

Return to San Diego

Monday 27 July 2015

English Lessons (New Students:
Placement Test and Orientation)

Pacific Beach (dinn,

er out; late return)

Cultural Workshops then San Diego

Tuesday 28 July 2015 English Lessons Zo0 Dinner Out
Wednesday 29 July 2015 English Lessons Ocean Beach Farmers' Market Dinner Out
Thursday 30 July 2015 English Lessons Cultural Workshops then Bowling or Dinner Out

Laser Tag

Friday 31 July 2015

English lessons

Belmont Park

Mission Bay Water Sports

Saturday 01 August 2015

Full Day Excursion: Aquatica Water Park and San Ysidro Mall (dinner out; late return)

Sunday 02 August 2015

Free Day with Group Leader (or for individual students, Free Day with Staff)

Monday 03 August 2015

English Lessons (New Students:
Placement Test and Orientation)

Pool Day

Movie or Games Night

Cultural Workshops then Coronado

Tuesday 04 August 2015 English Lessons Dinner Out
Beach
Wednesday 05 August 2015 English lessons Padres Baseball Game and Petco Park Dinner Out
Thursday 06 August 2015 English lessons Cultural Workshops the.n San Diego Dinner Out
Harbour Cruise
Friday 07 August 2015 English Lessons La Jolle Shores Surf Lessons Dinner Out

Saturday 08 August 2015

Full Day Excursion: Los Angeles (dinner out; late return)

Sunday 09 August 2015

Departure

This is a sample programme and all elements may be subject to change.




